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American Football Conference Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Buckeye Nutz 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 7-2 1563 1444 2176

(A) Pestilence 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-4 1717 1743 2217

(A) CantStopTheFire 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-5 1318 1706 1836

(A) Dickbag POS 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 1-8 1526 1857 2080

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Andrew Luck 8 4 1 0.654 3-2-1 5-3-1 1630 1534 2188

(A) Dirty Bird Gang 7 5 1 0.577 4-1-1 5-3-1 1535 1516 1985

(A) Always Be Closing 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 4-5 1574 1557 2018

(A) Barba Roja Ira 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 1-8 1372 1539 1798

AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) The League of Legends 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-3 1613 1507 2103

(A) Da Bungles 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 5-4 1730 1582 2322

(A) The Death Knights 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-5 1406 1383 1738

(A) He Hate Me 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-5 1467 1475 1890

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Tenacious Dan 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 7-2 1694 1511 2241

(A) Team Side Boob 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 5-4 1675 1638 2032

(A) celery and a rich dip 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-4 1547 1560 1989

(A) King of the NFC North 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-6 1553 1571 2079

Total Points
(A) Da Bungles 2322

(A) Tenacious Dan 2241

(A) Pestilence 2217

(A) Andrew Luck 2188

(A) Buckeye Nutz 2176

(A) The League of Legends 2103

(A) Dickbag POS 2080

(A) King of the NFC North 2079

(A) Team Side Boob 2032

(A) Always Be Closing 2018

(A) celery and a rich dip 1989

(A) Dirty Bird Gang 1985

(A) He Hate Me 1890

(A) CantStopTheFire 1836

(A) Barba Roja Ira 1798

(A) The Death Knights 1738
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National Football Conference Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Animated Sploose 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 6-3 1667 1550 2189

(N) Celebrity Meatheads 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-3 2048 1549 2660

(N) Bend The Knee 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 6-3 1662 1643 2274

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 1-8 1426 1767 1843

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Seay Boar 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-3 1711 1474 2256

(N) Crackers 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1498 1656 1812

(N) Amish Ewoks 5 7 1 0.423 3-3 3-5-1 1630 1587 1961

(N) Ertz Rental Car 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-5 1391 1614 1955

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Burning Sensations 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 7-2 1654 1451 2175

(N) Butt Fumbles 7 5 1 0.577 3-3 5-3-1 1552 1521 1967

(N) Multiple Scorgasm 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 3-6 1368 1448 1848

(N) Careless Whiskers 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-6 1353 1516 1742

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Dream Warriors 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 4-5 1614 1415 2074

(N) Glorious Buttchins 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-4 1633 1572 2095

(N) Must Be The Money 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-5 1562 1687 2097

(N) Pillshovelers 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-5 1468 1584 1995

Total Points
(N) Celebrity Meatheads 2660

(N) Bend The Knee 2274

(N) Seay Boar 2256

(N) Animated Sploose 2189

(N) Burning Sensations 2175

(N) Must Be The Money 2097

(N) Glorious Buttchins 2095

(N) Dream Warriors 2074

(N) Pillshovelers 1995

(N) Butt Fumbles 1967

(N) Amish Ewoks 1961

(N) Ertz Rental Car 1955

(N) Multiple Scorgasm 1848

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 1843

(N) Crackers 1812

(N) Careless Whiskers 1742

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Tiburon Fantasy Football League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:23pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


